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 1 ASTON GALAHAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Fletcher 535177 4/3248

 2 FREEDOM POWER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2G. Edwards 533181 3/2212

 3 KURO WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529671 4/3207

 4 TAYLOR MADE GREY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/2G. Micallef 495465 6/2189

 5 GOLD PACER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3G. Bayo 526854 2/1186

 6 MOUNT FRANKLIN Grade order Grade 5 4M 2M 7P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7183

 7 CASSIA BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 532339 5/2181

 8 BOOMERANG BINDI Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/2G. Bayo 527502 3/2180

 9 FLASH CORTIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 4C 5/3C. O'Brien 528043 2/1170

 10 TANSAR BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 5/3168

 11 MAC OLGA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/1G. Eslick 528711 5/4168

 12 KALANY BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 6/5165

 13 JUMPING BEAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Hatton 537472 1/0162

 14 RAPID COLLISION Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 6P 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0158

 15 YAKI BLUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/1M. Forner 498467 6/4156

 16 CARTWHEEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. O'Brien 532377 6/5153

 17 GALENA BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Rhodes 499384 6/0153

 18 GAME NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/3R. Arnold 521985 2/1150

 19 SLIPPERY MOUSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/4F. Goodwin 531133 1/0150

 20 VELOCITY ADMIT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/1G. Goodwin 528096 4/3147

 21 VANNA BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/3144

 22 MISS SEDAKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4F. Goodwin 526903 1/0141

 23 STILTON FRECKLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3P. Goodsell 520247 2/1132

 24 TARA'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/1K. Midson 500441 7/4132

 25 HOT STREAK Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/4R. Walter 531981 1/0129

 26 MANAGER SAID Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/1K. Sherd 492964 15/13124

 27 DRUMS OF WAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4123

 28 SARGEANT WEST Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3G. Summerfield 507493 2/1120

 29 ABOUT THAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Walter 521048 1/0114
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 30 TOURELLO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/1K. Midson 498734 9/2114

 31 PETITE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 1P 5/2I. Vassallo 530489 3/2109

 32 DESTINY'S FAITH Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/3D. Thompson 521005 2/1108

 33 COCO BOOMER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0102

 34 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 1/0102

 35 CUMBRIA LASS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1102

 36 PERFECT EVEREST Grade order Grade 5 4M 8P 6M 5/1G. Eslick 490605 8/699

 37 HAND BREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/197

 38 ALBION LAD Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/296

 39 IKARUGA BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 499528 8/187

 40 WORKING BEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4N. Bayo 517838 1/084

 41 BE MY FRIEND Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/084

 42 RED SPRING STAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/884

 43 MUNSTER MAGIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Walter 530064 1/075

 44 NANGAR LILLY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Burton 497585 8/075

 45 CHARITA'S JET 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/066

 46 STILTON STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. Alaban 530566 1/066

 47 STAR'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/059
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 1 COSMIC WHIRLWIND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 29/04/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Fisher 528450 1/0120

 2 VELOCITY ALIAS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 25/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4R. Goodwin 531085 1/0100

 3 KING MESSY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 2P M/1P. Goodsell 530568 0/0120

 4 MACLEAY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1M. Burton 532498 0/0108

 5 HARD TEA Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 8P M/1B. Campbell 537467 0/088

 6 RELL'S HONEY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1N. Staines 525573 0/066

 7 BOY SERIOUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 25/04/2021, R1, P

NOW, 18/04/2021, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1M. Burton 535094 0/0102

 8 ASHBY MAID 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 25/04/2021, R1, P

NOW, 18/04/2021, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1A. Manwaring 537026 0/094

 9 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/090

 10 TEA POLICE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1B. Campbell 537469 0/048
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 1 AMEENA'S JEDI Last start placegetter NOW, 26/12/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1D. Carter 530567 0/0147

 2 MISS BLUE FANCY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 27/04/2021, R2, P

DAP, 22/04/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1J. Alaban 536679 0/094

 3 ASHBY MAID 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 25/04/2021, R1, P

NOW, 18/04/2021, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1A. Manwaring 537026 0/094

 4 AMEENA'S ATHENA First start M/1D. Carter 530563 0/00

 5 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Hatton 537471 0/076

 6 WINSTON BEAU Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/068

 7 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1R. Hatton 537473 0/044
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 1 TYPHOON TIM Last start winner NOW, 02/05/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2F. Goodwin 528314 12/11315

 2 TOMERONG BLAZE Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 1P 1/1F. Goodwin 523506 13/12312

 3 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 1/2S. Fitch 521206 13/9310

 4 NEO BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 29/04/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 6P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 493358 17/8182

 5 SPRING CHILLI Last start winner NOW, 02/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2M. Burton 498565 7/6249

 6 FANTASTIC VICTOR Last start City winner WPK, 01/05/2021, R10, C 1C 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Fletcher 529656 12/3324
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 1 CAROL'S CLAN Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Anderson 528596 0/0116

 2 SOUTHSIDE ROCK Last start placegetter DAP, 29/04/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1M. Burton 532522 0/094

 3 MISS BLUE FANCY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 27/04/2021, R2, P

DAP, 22/04/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1J. Alaban 536679 0/094

 4 FLASHING GRACE Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 04/04/2021, R4, P 6P M/1R. Cooper 534948 0/042

 5 INTIMIDATE Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/076

 6 MESMERISE Weighted points score BUL, 27/04/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1I. Vassallo 530494 0/069
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 1 FLASH CORTIS 2 Last start winner NOW, 02/05/2021, R8, P 1P 7C 4C 5/3C. O'Brien 528043 2/1170

 2 CARTWHEEL 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 02/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. O'Brien 532377 6/5153

 3 TAYLOR MADE GREY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R9, P 2P 7P 2P 5/2G. Micallef 495465 6/2189

 4 ABOUT THAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Walter 521048 1/0114

 5 COCO BOOMER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0102

 6 MUNSTER MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Walter 530064 1/075

 7 CHARITA'S JET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/066

7 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 May 2021 - 09:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 10 May 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R10, C 7C 3Y 5C 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 11/6176
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 1 CUMBRIA DREAMING Last start placegetter WPK, 05/05/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1S. Fitch 521202 8/4250
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 1 PAULY'S PANTS Last start winner DAP, 29/04/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4S. Arnold 533178 1/098

 2 TOURELLO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1K. Midson 498734 9/5114

 3 CUMBRIA LASS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1102

 4 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 1/0102

 5 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/097

 6 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4N. Bayo 517838 1/084
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